Bayly's Tables, Chairs & Tent Rentals Price List

CHAIRS***
Folding Samsonite - Bone
Folding Samsonite - Wedding White
Folding Samsonite - Black *Indoor Use Only*
Children's Chairs - Stacking
Children's Chairs - Folding White
Garden Chair: White with White Padded Seat
Mahogany Chiavari with Ivory Cushion *Indoor Use Only*
Gold Chiavari with Ivory Cushion *Indoor Use Only*
Silver Chiavari with Ivory Cushion *Indoor Use Only*
Barstool Fruitwood Chiavari with Ivory Cushion *Indoor Use Only*
TABLES***
8 Foot Banquet *30"W x 96"L*
8 Foot Seminar *18"W x 96"L*
6 Foot Banquet *30"W x 72"L*
Caterers Leg Extension 6" *Set of 4*
60" Round
36" Round
7 Foot Serpentine Table (1/4 Round)
36" Round - Cocktail Height 42"
7 Foot Serpentine Bar Set with Skirting
6 Foot Children's Banquet
48" Children's Round
LINENS
90" Round Solid Color - for 60" Round Table
72X120 Banquet Solid Color - for 6' or 8' Banquet Table
Note: Additional styles and sizes available
Table Skirting - Use Floor Length Linens
60" Round Table - 120" Round Linen
8' Banquet Table - 90" x 156" Linen
6' Banquet Table - 90" x 132" Linen
Napkins Solid Color per dozen
Plastic "Fitted" Disposable/Reusable Table Covers (White)
Other Colors Available

POLE TENTS High Peak with Center Pole
20X20
20X30
20X40
30X30
30X45
30X60
40', 60', 80" and 100" Wide Tents
FRAME TENTS No Center Pole
10X10
10X20
20X20
20X30
20X40
30X30
30X40
30X50
30X60
40' Wide and Clear Span Structures
Weighted Ballast
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PRICE

$1.75

$2.50

$2.50

$2.00

$2.00

$3.00

$7.50

$7.50

$7.50
$12.00

Seating

$12.00 8-10
$10.00
$12.00 6-8

$2.00
$12.00 8-10
$12.00 2-4
$12.00
$12.00 Standing
$50.00
$12.00 6-8
$12.00 6-8

$10.00
$10.00
Call for Price

$20.00
$20.00
$18.00
$10.00

$4.00

Call for Price

# of Guests

$220.00 40
$330.00 60
$440.00 80
$525.00 90
$785.00 140
$990.00 180
Priced Per Event

$99.00 10
$129.00 20
$275.00 40
$375.00 60
$475.00 80

Call for Price 90
Call for Price 120
Call for Price 150
Call for Price 180

Priced Per Event
Starting at $15.00 Each

Tables Info Only
60" Rd 8' Banquet

4 4
6 6
8 8

9-12 9-12

13- 14 13- 14

18 - 20 18 - 20
1 1
2 2
4 4
6 6
8 8

9-12 9-12

12-15 12-15

15-18 15- 18

18 - 20 18 - 20
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CLIMATE CONTROL

Temporary Heating and Air Conditioning
TENT ACCESSORIES

7' Solid Sidewall

7' Window Sidewall

8' Solid Sidewall

8' Window Sidewall

10' Solid Sidewall

10" Window Sidewall

Fire Extinguisher

Fire Exit Sign llluminated

Fabric Center Pole Draping

Fabric Side Pole Draping

Fabric Corner Swags

LIGHTING/ELECTRICAL
7 1/2 Watt Clear Perimeter per foot
Market Lights
Par Can
Par Can - LED
LED RGBWA/UV Event Lighting
Extension Cords (Heavy Duty) 25'
Generators and Power Distribution
Light Towers

CONCESSION/FOOD SERVICE
8 Burner Event Grill LPG
20 Ib. Propane Tank
Sno-Kone Machine
Gallon of Syrup
Cotton Candy Machine

Flossugar Ready to Use Makes Approx.. 50 Cones

Pink Vanilla - Silly Nilly
Blue Raspberry - Boo Blue
Other Flavors Available Upon Request
Party Pack for Approx.. 100 People
(1) Pink Mix (1) Blue Mix (100) Cones
(1) Pink Mix (1) Blue Mix (100) Bags
Popcorn Machine
Naks Pre-measured Popcorn Packages
Coffee Maker - 2 Burners/Carafes
Igloo Chest Cooler
Keg - 96 Can Cooler
Chafing Dish Includes Easy Heat Fuel

STAGING/FLOORING
Wenger Staging 4' x 8' Sections
Stage Stairs
Stage Railings per Foot
Stage Skirting per Foot
Bil-jax Staging 4'x4' Panels
Adjustable Stair 2'-4' w/ Handrail
Adjustable Stair 4'-6' w/ Handrail
4' Vertical Handrall
Dance Floor
Event Flooring
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Priced Per Event

$1.50
$2.00
$2.00
$3.00
$3.00
$4.00
$12.00
$25.00
$35.00
$25.00
$35.00

$1.50
Priced Per Event
$25.00
$35.00
Priced Per Event
$10.00
Priced Per Event
Priced Per Event

PRICE
$150.00
Priced at Market Value
$50.00
$16.00
$75.00

$10.00
$10.00
Call for Price

$20.00
$25.00
$75.00

$2.00
$20.00
$30.00
$40.00
$20.00

$95.00

$50.00

$5.00

$2.00

$50.00

$75.00

$145.00

$17.00

Various Sizes Call for Price

Priced Per Event
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CONVENTION/PIPE AND DRAPE

PA System: 1,000 Watt Speaker w/ stand wireless Mic and Mixer $100.00
Podium $50.00
80" Projection Screen 4:3 Aspect Ratio or 16:9 $40.00
Easel $15.00
Stanchions - Polished Chrome $10.00

Red Rope for Stanchions $5.00
Stanchions - Retractable Style $12.00
Red Carpet 42" by 25ft Sections $75.00
Pipe & Drape 8' High Banjo Cloth $3.00
Pipe & Drape 8' High Premier Cloth $5.00
Pipe & Drape 14' High Banjo Cloth $6.00
Pipe & Drape 14' High Premier Cloth $8.00
Pipe & Drape Other Sizes and Accessories Call for Price
Rolling Garment Rack $20.00

MISC

All Natural Soy Candles Customized for Your Event Call for Price
Candelabra 41" w/Floral Center & 43" w/Glass Shades $50.00
Floor Polisher $35.00
Deliver Fee Based on Delivery Location - Starting At $40.00
Return Check Fee $35.00

Orders are typically delivered 1-3 days in advance of your event. Bayly’'s will set a delivery schedule, and every customer is
given a tentative delivery schedule. Responsibility for equipment remains with the client from the time of delivery to the time of
pickup. Please be sure all equipment is secured under tent when not in use and protected from the weather.

Any sprinkler zone that wets the tent or items within the tent must be turned off while tent remains installed, or you

will be charged replacement cost of damaged items.
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