CHAIRS***	PRICE				
Folding Samsonite - Bone	\$1.75				
Folding Samsonite - Wedding White	\$2.50				
Folding Samsonite - Black *Indoor Use Only*	\$2.50				
Children's Chairs - Stacking	\$2.00				
Children's Chairs - Folding White	\$2.00				
Garden Chair: White with White Padded Seat	\$3.00				
Mahogany Chiavari with Ivory Cushion *Indoor Use Only*	\$7.50				
Gold Chiavari with Ivory Cushion *Indoor Use Only*	\$7.50				
Silver Chiavari with Ivory Cushion *Indoor Use Only*	\$7.50				
Barstool Fruitwood Chiavari with Ivory Cushion *Indoor Use Only*	\$12.00				
TABLES***	¢12.00	Seating			
8 Foot Banquet *30"W x 96"L*	\$12.00	8 - 10			
8 Foot Seminar *18"W x 96"L*	\$10.00				
6 Foot Banquet *30"W x 72"L*	\$12.00	6 - 8			
Caterers Leg Extension 6" *Set of 4*	\$2.00				
60" Round	\$12.00	8 - 10			
36" Round	\$12.00	2 - 4			
7 Foot Serpentine Table (1/4 Round)	\$12.00				
36" Round - Cocktail Height 42"	\$12.00	Standing			
7 Foot Serpentine Bar Set with Skirting	\$50.00	Otariaing			
6 Foot Children's Banquet	\$12.00	6 - 8			
48" Children's Round	\$12.00	6 - 8			
LINENS	ψ12.00	0 0			
90" Round Solid Color - for 60" Round Table	\$10.00				
72X120 Banquet Solid Color - for 6' or 8' Banquet Table	\$10.00				
Note: Additional styles and sizes available	Call for Price				
Table Skirting - Use Floor Length Linens	Call for Thee				
60" Round Table - 120" Round Linen	\$20.00				
8' Banquet Table - 90" x 156" Linen	\$20.00				
6' Banquet Table - 90" x 132" Linen	\$18.00				
Napkins Solid Color per dozen	\$10.00				
Plastic "Fitted" Disposable/Reusable Table Covers (White)	\$4.00				
Other Colors Available	Call for Price				
			Tables I	nfo Only	
POLE TENTS High Peak with Center Pole		# of Guests	60" Rd	8' Banquet	
20X20	\$220.00	40	4	4	
20X30	\$330.00	60	6	6	
20X40	\$440.00	80	8	8	
30X30	\$525.00	90	9 - 12	9 - 12	
30X45	\$785.00	140	13 - 14	13 - 14	
30X60	\$990.00	180	18 - 20	18 - 20	
40', 60', 80' and 100' Wide Tents	Priced Pe				
FRAME TENTS No Center Pole					
10X10	\$99.00	10	1	1	
10X20	\$129.00	20	2	2	
20X20	\$275.00	40	4	4	
20X30	\$375.00	60	6	6	
20X40	\$475.00	80	8	8	
30X30	Call for Price	90	9 - 12	9 - 12	
30X40	Call for Price	120	12 - 15	12 - 15	
30X50	Call for Price	150	15 - 18	15 - 18	
30X60	Call for Price	180	18 - 20	18 - 20	
40' Wide and Clear Span Structures	Priced Pe			-	
Weighted Ballast Starting at \$15.00 Each					
Bayly's Tables, Chairs & Tent Rentals Price List Bayly's Rentals					
			Dayly	5 Renials	

CLIMATE CONTROL

Temporary Heating and Air Conditioning TENT ACCESSORIES

7' Solid Sidewall		\$1.50
7' Window Sidewall		\$2.00
8' Solid Sidewall		\$2.00
8' Window Sidewall		\$3.00
10' Solid Sidewall		\$3.00
10' Window Sidewal	I	\$4.00
Fire Extinguisher		\$12.00
Fire Exit Sign Illumin	ated	\$25.00
Fabric Center Pole	Draping	\$35.00
Fabric Side Pole Dra	aping	\$25.00
Fabric Corner Swag	S	\$35.00

LIGHTING/ELECTRICAL

7 1/2 Watt Clear Perimeter per foot	\$1.50
Market Lights	Priced Per Event
Par Can	\$25.00
Par Can - LED	\$35.00
LED RGBWA/UV Event Lighting	Priced Per Event
Extension Cords (Heavy Duty) 25'	\$10.00
Generators and Power Distribution	Priced Per Event
Light Towers	Priced Per Event

CONCESSION/FOOD SERVICE	PRICE	
8 Burner Event Grill LPG	\$150.00	
20 lb. Propane Tank	Priced at Market Value	
Sno-Kone Machine	\$50.00	
Gallon of Syrup	\$16.00	
Cotton Candy Machine	\$75.00	
Flossugar Ready to Use Makes Approx 50 Cones		
Pink Vanilla - Silly Nilly	\$10.00	
Blue Raspberry - Boo Blue	\$10.00	
Other Flavors Available Upon Request	Call for Price	
Party Pack for Approx 100 People		
(1) Pink Mix (1) Blue Mix (100) Cones	\$20.00	
(1) Pink Mix (1) Blue Mix (100) Bags	\$25.00	
Popcorn Machine	\$75.00	
Naks Pre-measured Popcorn Packages	\$2.00	
Coffee Maker - 2 Burners/Carafes	\$20.00	
Igloo Chest Cooler	\$30.00	
Keg - 96 Can Cooler	\$40.00	
Chafing Dish Includes Easy Heat Fuel	\$20.00	
STAGING/FLOORING		
Wenger Staging 4' x 8' Sections	\$95.00	
Stage Stairs	\$50.00	
Stage Railings per Foot	\$5.00	
Stage Skirting per Foot	\$2.00	
Bil-jax Staging 4'x4' Panels	\$50.00	
Adjustable Stair 2'-4' w/ Handrail	\$75.00	
Adjustable Stair 4'-6' w/ Handrail	\$145.00	
4' Vertical Handrail	\$17.00	
Dance Floor	Various Sizes Call for Price	
Event Flooring	Priced Per Event	

Priced Per Event

Bayly's Tables, Chairs & Tent Rentals Price List

PA System: 1,000 Watt Speaker w/ stand wireless Mic and Mixer	\$100.00
Podium	\$50.00
80" Projection Screen 4:3 Aspect Ratio or 16:9	\$40.00
Easel	\$15.00
Stanchions - Polished Chrome	\$10.00
Red Rope for Stanchions	\$5.00
Stanchions - Retractable Style	\$12.00
Red Carpet 42" by 25ft Sections	\$75.00
Pipe & Drape 8' High Banjo Cloth	\$3.00
Pipe & Drape 8' High Premier Cloth	\$5.00
Pipe & Drape 14' High Banjo Cloth	\$6.00
Pipe & Drape 14' High Premier Cloth	\$8.00
Pipe & Drape Other Sizes and Accessories	Call for Price
Rolling Garment Rack	\$20.00
MISC	
All Natural Soy Candles Customized for Your Event	Call for Price
Candelabra 41" w/Floral Center & 43" w/Glass Shades	\$50.00
Floor Polisher	\$35.00
Deliver Fee Based on Delivery Location - Starting At	\$40.00
Return Check Fee	\$35.00

Orders are typically delivered 1-3 days in advance of your event. Bayly's will set a delivery schedule, and every customer is given a tentative delivery schedule. Responsibility for equipment remains with the client from the time of delivery to the time of pickup. Please be sure all equipment is secured under tent when not in use and protected from the weather.

Any sprinkler zone that wets the tent or items within the tent must be turned off while tent remains installed, or you will be charged replacement cost of damaged items.



Revised 3/1/2022



